



				1. CONTRACT ID COD	E	PAGE	OF PAGES
	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION OF CO	ONTRACT			1 1	2
2. AMEND	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	-0 NO		PROJECT NO. (If and	<u> </u>
	Forty-Five (45)	See Block 16C	SL 6028 / 420015			. Trooped: No. in app	module)
-6. ISSUED BY CODE		····		STERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE	
NASA Ames Research Center			NASA Ames Research Center				
Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1			Veronica Llamas, 650-604-5626				
	offett Field, CA 94035-1000		Moffett Field				
	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street, county, St	ate and ZIP: Code)		()		ENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.
	nterprise Advisory Services, Inc.						
	571 Southwest Freeway, Suite 800				98. DATED (S	SEE ITEM 11),	
Н	ouston, TX 77074						
					10A. MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	ORDER NO.
	,			Х	NAS2-02	091	
				^		ED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			1	se-In Start Date 05/01/03	
						ase Period Start Date 06/01/03	
	11. 7	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS	1 - 400 1 01	October Date	2 00/0 1/03
The a	bove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item:	14. The hour and date specified for re	eceipt of Offers	is ex	tended.	is not extended.	
	t acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour a				•		
(a) By com	pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the	amendment; (b) By acknowledging	receipt of this amendment on ear	ch copy of the offer sui	bmitted; or (c) B	v separate letter or t	lelegram which
INCREGGE G	reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAII DIDATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOur telegram of letter makes reference to the solicitation and	HINCH OF YOUR ALXINOUS FOUNDS	-NEE ETT SEE DECENVOD AT THE I	ひにんのど ひとのほかんきのち	COD THE SEA	CIEST OF OFFICERS S	niah wa wile
promocs co	nered rate of series statues researce to the southitetion with	this amendment, and is received pri	or to the opening hour and data sp	r oner arready submitte pecified.	u, such change i	ттау ве ттаое ву тен	gram or letter,
12. ACCOU	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)		***************************************				
	Total Obligated: \$109,478.00						
	13. THIS ITEM A	PPLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CO	ONTRACTS/OF	RDERS,		
	IT MODIFIES	STHE CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCR	RIBED IN ITEM	14.		
()	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SE	ET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONTRACT OR	DER NO. IN ITEM	A 10A.	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MO	NEED TO DEELECT THE ADMINIST	BATSIF CUASIOFF C				
	PORCOANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 43, 103(D).		TOTTIVE OFFINGES (SUCH BS CHAIR)	јеѕ т рауту отсе, аррп	opriation date, etc	:// SET FORTH IN ITE	M 14,
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED II	NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					***************************************
	OTHER Specify type of modification and authority)			·		····	·
Χ	FAR 52.232-22, "Limitation of Fun	ds-As Modified by NES 1	832 705-2				
E IMPO	RTANT: Contractor Sis not, I is required		···				
L. 11VH C	TOTALATE CONTRACTOR EXISTING, [] IS required	to sign this document and re	turncopies to the issu	ing office.			
	7575						
	The purpose of this modified	ition is incrementally	fund the contract.				
	ni.						
	PR	ease see page 2					
	ided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in it AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	em 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, rem					
orn represental	and there of globalty (Type or build		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO				
				Castillo-Velaso	quez		
SD CONTO	ACTOR/OFFEROR	100 DAY		ing Officer			
DE. GUNTK	MOSURVURENUK	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERICA		16C. DATE SIGN	VED
	And the state of t		Nasmii Castill	la-Vilam	ien.	00104/0	0
(Signa	ture of person authorized to sign)		ВУ		-7	03/31/0	O
				Contracting Officer)			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 COMPUTER GENERATED STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. (EASI)

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the contract. Therefore contract NAS2-02091 shall be modified as follows:

1. Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, (NFS 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990) (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraph (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows:

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to July 1, 2006.
- (b) An additional amount of B-4 is obligated under this contract for payment of award fee.
- (c) Summary of Contract Obligated Amount:

	FROM	BY	ТО		
Estimated Cost Award Fee		B-4		How. !!	
Total CPAF	\$12,919,925.69	\$109,478.00	\$13,029,403.69	011	
	Pro Pro		, 3	(0)	
All else remains the same			[0]		

3. All else remains the same.

-- End of Modification --